PNG HAUS BUNG

Fair and Independent

HAUS BUNG

Sun 3rd March Full Time Sea Eagles Rabbitohs

Sun 3rd March Full Time Roosters Broncos
Thur 7th March Full Time Knights Raiders
Fri 8th March Full Time Warriors Sharks
Fri 8th March Full Time Storms Panthers
Sat 9th March Full Time Eels Bulldogs
Sat 9th March Full Time Titans Dragons

Sun 10th March Full Time Dolphins Cowboys

ROUND 2

Thur 14 Mar Full Time Broncos Rabbitohs

Fri 15 Mar Full Time Sharks Bulldogs
Fri 15 Mar Full Time Panthers Eels

Sat 16 Mar Full Time Raiders West Tigers

Sun 16 Mar Full Time Cowboys Knights

Sat 16 Mar Full Time Storms Warriors

Sun 17 Mar Full Time Sea Eagles Roosters

Sun 17 Mar Full Time Dolphins - Dragons

ROUND 3

Thur 16 Mar Full Time Panthers 3412 Broncos

Fri 17 Mar Full Time Warriors Raiders 18-10

Sat 17 Mar Full Time Roosters 48-6 Rabbitohs
Sat 18 Mar Full Time Bulldogs 32-0 Titans

Sat 18 Mar Full Time Dragons 24-46 Cowboys
Sat 18 Mar Full Time West Tigers 326 Sharks

Snu 19 Mar Full Time Eels 28-24 Sea Eagles
Sun 19 Mar Full Time Knights 14-12 Storms

ROUND 4

Thur 28 Mar Full Time Roosters Panthers

Fri 29 Mar Full Time Rabbitohs Bulldogs

Fri 29 Mar Full Time Broncos Cowboys

Sat 30 Mar Full Time Dragons Sea Eagles

Sat 30 Mar Full Time Titans Dolphins
Sun 31 Mar 3:00PM Warriors Knights

Sun 31 Mar 5:05PM Sharks Raiders
Mon 1 Apr 7:15PM Eels West Tigers

ROUND 5



Thur 28 Mar

Full Time

Roosters

Panthers

Fri 29 Mar

Full Time

Rabbitohs

Bulldogs

Fri 29 Mar

Full Time

Broncos

Cowboys

Sat 30 Mar

Full Time

Dragons

Sea Eagles

Sat 30 Mar

Full Time

Titans

Dolphins

Sun 31 Mar

3:00PM

Warriors

Knights

Sun 31 Mar

5:05PM

Sharks

Raiders

Mon 1 Apr

ROUND 6

Thur 11 Apr

715PM

9:50PM

Eels

Knights

West Tigers

Roosters

Fri 12 Apr

8:00PM

Storms

Bulldogs

Fri 12 Apr

10:00PM

Broncos

Dolphins

Sat13 Apr

5:00PM

Warriors

Sea Eagles

sat 13 Apr

T:30PM

Eels

Cowboys

Sat 13 Apr

9:35PM

Rabbitohs

Sharks

Sun 14 Apr

6:05PM

West Tigers

Dragons

Sun 14 Apr

ROUND 7

Thur 18 Apr

8:15PM

9:50PM

Raiders

Roosters

Titans

Storm

Fri 19 Apr

8:00PM

Dragons

Warriors

Fri 19 Apr

10:00PM

Eels

Dolphins

Sat 20 Apr

5:00PM

Panthers

West Tigers

Sat 20 Apr

7:30PM

Titans

Sea Eagles

Sat 20 Apr

9:35PM

Broncos

Raiders

Sun 21 Apr

4:00PM

Bulldogs

Knights

Sun 21 Apr

ROUND 8

Thur 20 Apr

6:05PM

4:00PM

Sharks

Warriors

Cowboys

Titans

Fri 21 Apr

6:05PM

Dragons

Roosters

Sat 22 Apr

2:50PM

Storms

Rabhitohs

Sat 15 Apr

10:00PM

Sea Eagles

Eels

Sun 23 Apr

7:30PM

West Tigers

Broncos

Sun 23 Apr

9:35PM

Cowhoys

Panthers

Tue 25 Apr

4:00PM

Dolphins

Knights

Tue 25 Apr

ROUND 9

Thur 27 Apr

6:05PM

2:50PM

Raiders

Rabbitohs

Sharks

Panthers

Fri 28 Apr

8:00PM

Sea Eagles

Raiders

Fri 28 Apr

10:00PM

Broncos

Roosters

Sat 29 Apr

5:00PM

Bulldogs

West Tigers

Sat 29 Apr

7:30PM

Titans

Storms

sat 29 Apr

9:35PM

Cowhaoys

Dolphins

Sun 30 Apr

4:00PM

Knights

Warriors

sun 30 Apr

ROUND 10

6:05PM

Sharks

Dragons




Thu 09 May

9:50PM

Dolphins

Sea Eagles

Fri 10 May

8:00PM

Panthers

Bulldogs

Fri 10 May

10:00PM

Eels

Broncos

sat 11 May

5:00PM

Wests Tigers

Knights

sat 11 May

7:30PM

Dragons

Rabbitohs

Sat 11 May

9:35PM

Storms

Sharks

Sun 12 May

4:00PM

Roosters

Warriors

sun 12 May

ROUND 11

Thur 17 May

6:05PM

8:00PM

Titans

Raiders

Cowboys

Bulldogs

Fri 17 May

10:05PM

Sea Eagles

Broncos

Fri 18 May

5:00PM

Titans

Knights

Sat 18 May

7:30PM

Sharks

Roosters

Sat 18 May

9:45PM

Rabbitohs

Cowboys

Sat 19 May

3:50PM

Warriors

Panthers

Sun 19 May

6:05PM

Storms

Eels

Sun 19 May

ROUND 12

Thur 23 May

8:25PM

2:50PM

West Tigers

Bulldogs

Dolphins

Dragons

Fri 24 May

8:00PM

Cowboys

West Tigers

Fri 24 May

10:00PM

Sea Eagles

Storm

Sat 25 May

5:00PM

Raiders

Roosters

Sat 25 May

7:30PM

Sharks

Panthers

Sat 25 May

9:35PM

Rabbitohs

Eels

Sun 26 May

4:00PM

Broncos

Titans

sun 26 May

ROUND 13

Thur 30 May

6:05PM

9:50PM

Warriors

Eels

Dolphins

Sharks

Fri 31 May

10:00PM

Knights

Bulldogs

Sat 1 june

7:30PM

Panthers

Dragons

sat 1 June

9:35PM

Dolphins

Raiders

sun 2 June

ROUND 14

Fri 07 Jun

6:05PM

10:00PM

Roosters

Dragons

Cowboys

West Tigers

Sat 08 Jun

5:00PM

Titans

Rabbitohs

Sat 08 Jun

7:30PM

Cowboys

Warriors

Sat 08 Jun

9:35PM

Broncos

Sharks

Sun 09 jun

4:00PM

Storm

Knights

Sun 09 jun

6:05PM

Panthers

Sea Eagles

Mon 10 Jun

ROUND 15

6:00PM

Bulldogs

Eels



Thur 13 Jun

Full Time

Sharks

Dolphins

Fri 14 jun

Full Time

Raiders

Cowboys

Fri 14 Jun

Full Time

Rabbitohs

Broncos

Sat 15 jun

Full Time

West Tigers

Titans

Sat 15 Jun

Full Time

Warriors

Storm

Sat 15 Jun

Full Time

Eels

Roosters

sun 16 Jun

Full Time

Sea Eagles

Dragons

sun 16 Jun

ROUND 16

Fri21 jun

Full Time

Full Time

Knights

Dolphins

Panthers

storm

Sat 22 Jun

Full Time

Titans

Warriors

Sat 22 Jun

Full Time

Roosters

Bulldogs

Sat 22 Jun

Full Time

Rabbitohs

Sea Eagles

Sun 23 Jun

ROUND 17

Fri 28 Jun

FullTime

Full Time

West Tigers

Bulldogs

Raiders

Sharks

Sat 29 Jun

5:00PM

Warriors

Broncos

Sat 29 Jun

7:30PM

Knights

Eels

Sat 29 Jun

9:35PM

Storm

Raiders

Sun 30 Jun

4:00PM

Dragons

Dolphins

Sun 30 Jun

6:05PM

Panthers

Cowboys

Sun 30 Jun

ROUND 18

Thur 4 Jul

8:15PM

Full Time

Roosters

Eels

West Tigers

Rabbitohs

Fri 5 Jul

Full Time

Sharks

Titans

Fri 5 ul

Full Time

Broncos

Panthers

Sat 06 Jul

Full Time

Bulldogs

Warriors

Sat 06 Jul

Full Time

West Tigers

storm

Sat 06 Jul

Full Time

Cowboys

Sea Eagles

Sun 07 Jul

Full Time

Roosters

Dragons

Sun 07 Jul

ROUND 19

Thur 11 Jul

Full Time

Full Time

Raiders

Dolphins

Knights

Rabbitohs

Fri12 jul

Full Time

Sharks

West Tigers

Sat 13 Jul

Full Time

Titans

Eels

Sat 13 Jul

Full Time

Broncos

Dragons

Sun 14 Jul

ROUND 20

Full Time

Sea Eagles

Knights




Fri 19 Jul

Full Time

Raiders

Warriors

Sat 20 Jul

Full Time

Rabbitohs

West Tigers

Sat 20 Jul

Full Time

Knights

Broncos

Sat 20 Jul

Full Time

Storm

Roosters

Sun 21 Jul

Full Time

Panthers

Dolphins

sun 21 Jul

Full Time

Sea Eagles

Titans

sun 21 Jul

Full Time

Cowboys

Bulldogs

ROUND 21

Fri 26 Jul

Full Time

Warriors

West Tigers

Fri 26 Jul

Full Time

Eels

Storm

Sat 27 Jul

3:00PM

Broncos

Bulldogs

Sat 27 Jul

5:30PM

Cowboys

Sharks

Sat 27 Jul

7:35PM

Roosters

Sea Eagles

Sun 28 Jul

2:00PM

Dragons

Panthers

sun 28 Jul

4:05PM

Dolphins

Titans

Sun 28 Jul

6:15PM

Raiders

Rabbitohs




